poradi
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jméno
Srb Michal
Strnad Eda
Valin Alois
Chlupac Josef
Richtr Jaroslav
Horna Pavel
Krapka Antonin
Soucek Vaclav
Prochazkova Libuse
Pavlikova Helena
Krybl Miroslav
Reich Jaroslav
Skaloud Mirek
Novak Karel
Novak Pavel
Vrabec Milan
Severyn Vaclav
Mejsnar Jan
Tislicky Jan
Dolezal Ladislav
Kuc Radek
Patocka FrantiSek
Picek Bretislav
Vojtéch Antonin
Kosek Zdenék
Sviatko Jozef
Janko Rudolf
Briza
Mejsnar Antonin
Pokorny Jaroslav

Lebeda Petr

2 prémiovych
bodl
1073

724
687
514
387
370
300
204
192
180
110
105
80
80
65
60

o
o

OC0O0O00O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO

226
200
170
334
132

80
80
80

60
105

2 3
290
60 120
65
60 115
64
60
65
60

536

120

100

80

Premiat Ligy Ceského Raje

zisk v jednotlivych kolech

5
132
120
100

60
60
52

2021

6 7 8

60 119
114
197 100
60 130
135 60
60

100

50

80

80
60
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